
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(火) 晴れ一時雨 30.8 10.7 1,832 72,547 72,547 75,391 96.2

8/2(水) 曇り時々晴れ 31.8 11.5 1,819 72,032 144,580 150,782 95.9

8/3(木) 晴れ時々曇り 33.4 9.7 1,569 62,132 206,712 226,174 91.4

8/4(金) 晴れ時々曇り 32.9 9.8 1,753 69,419 276,131 301,565 91.6

8/5(土) 晴れ 33.7 13.2 1,582 62,647 338,778 376,956 89.9

8/6(日) 晴れ 34.1 11.8 1,543 61,103 399,881 452,347 88.4

8/7(月) 晴れのち曇り 36.0 9.3 1,680 66,528 466,409 527,738 88.4

8/8(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 34.9 10.7 1,937 76,705 543,114 603,130 90.0

8/9(水) 晴れ 36.2 12.1 2,011 79,636 622,750 678,521 91.8

8/10(木) 晴れ 35.1 13.2 2,206 87,358 710,107 753,912 94.2

8/11(金) 晴れ 35.3 13.3 2,029 80,348 790,456 829,303 95.3

8/12(土) 曇り一時雨 27.7 0.1 886 35,086 825,541 904,694 91.3

8/13(日) 晴れ 35.1 12.1 2,289 90,644 916,186 980,086 93.5

8/14(月) 晴れ 35.0 12.0 2,213 87,635 1,003,820 1,055,477 95.1

8/15(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 33.5 11.8 2,123 84,071 1,087,891 1,130,868 96.2

8/16(水) 曇りのち一時雨 34.3 4.1 1,429 56,588 1,144,480 1,206,259 94.9

8/17(木) 晴れ一時雨 33.0 7.8 1,673 66,251 1,210,730 1,281,650 94.5

8/18(金) 晴れ時々曇り 35.2 10.8 1,687 66,805 1,277,536 1,357,042 94.1

8/19(土) 晴れ時々曇り 33.2 9.7 1,732 68,587 1,346,123 1,432,433 94.0

8/20(日) 晴れ 34.1 12.9 1,823 72,191 1,418,314 1,507,824 94.1

8/21(月) 晴れ 34.5 11.7 1,731 68,548 1,486,861 1,583,215 93.9

8/22(火) 晴れ 37.4 12.0 1,987 78,685 1,565,546 1,658,607 94.4

8/23(水) 晴れ 37.5 12.6 1,972 78,091 1,643,638 1,733,998 94.8

8/24(木) 晴れ 36.4 10.8 1,772 70,171 1,713,809 1,809,389 94.7

8/25(金) 晴れ 35.1 11.3 1,845 73,062 1,786,871 1,884,780 94.8

8/26(土) 晴れ 35.9 11.1 1,805 71,478 1,858,349 1,960,171 94.8

8/27(日) 晴れのち曇り 34.5 7.8 1,951 77,260 1,935,608 2,035,563 95.1

8/28(月) 晴れ時々曇り 31.9 6.3 1,632 64,627 2,000,236 2,110,954 94.8

8/29(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 35.5 11.7 1,863 73,775 2,074,010 2,186,345 94.9

8/30(水) 晴れのち曇り 36.6 9.4 1,807 71,557 2,145,568 2,261,736 94.9

8/31(木) 晴れ時々曇り 35.5 9.6 1,624 64,310 2,209,878 2,337,127 94.6
℃ h 55,805

34.4 10.35 1800.2
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